Simulado PAS - 3° ANO - 08/12/2021

Aplicagéo Hibrida

81.3530-3
81.3498-3
81.3797-8

20.2101-2

81.4564-1
81.3712-7

81.4436-2

81.3516-2

81.3470-2
81.3673-1
81.3774-7
81.4001-4

81.3575-8

81.3456-1

81.3566-7
81.3529-5
81.3465-2
81.3548-5
20.2102-7
81.3502-2
81.3534-5

81.3523-8
81.3491-8
81.3525-3
81.3741-6
81.4224-2

ARQUITETURA UEM
XXXXXXXXXXXXXKXHXXXXXXXKXKXXXXXXXXXKXX
XXXXXXKXXXXXXXKKKXXXXXKKKKKXXXXXXXXKXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXKHXXXXXXKKKKKXXXXXXKXKXX

BIOTECNOLOGIA
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

BIOMEDICINA
XXXXXXXXXXXXXKKHXXXXXXXKKKKXXXXXXKXKXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXKKKXXXXXKKKKKXXXXXXXXKXX

CIENCIAS DA COMPUTACAO - UEM
),9.9.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.¢

CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS - UEM
),9.9.0.0.0.0.0.0.90.0.0.0.0.9.9.9.9.9.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.90.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.¢

DIREITO - UEM
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

ENG. MECANICA
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

HISTORIA
), 9.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.90.0.0.0.9.9.9.9.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.¢

MEDICINA
D, 0,9,0,0,0,0,0.0,0.0.0,0,0,0,0,0.0,0,0.0,0,0,0,0,0,0,9,0,0.9,0,0.0,0,0,0,0¢
. 0,0,0,0,0,9,0.9,0.0.9,0,0.0,0.0.0,0,0.0,9,0.0,0,0,0,9,0,0.9,¢.0.9,0.0.0,0 4
D, 0,9,0,0,0,0,0.0,0.0.0,0,0,0,0,0.0,0,0.0,0,0,0,0,0,0.9,0,0.9,0,0,0,0,0,0,0 ¢
. 0,0,0,0,0,9,0.9,0.0.9,0,0.,9.0.9,9,0.0,9,0.0,0,0 0.9,0,0.9,¢.0.9,0.0.0,0 4
D, 0,9,0,0,0,0,0.0,0.0.0,0,0,0,0,0.0,0,0.0,0,0,0,9,0,0,9,0,0.9,0,0.0,0,0,0,0 4
. 0,0,0,0,0,9,0.9,0.0.9,0,0.0,0.0.9,0,0.0,9,0.0,0,0,0,9,0,0.9,¢.0.9,0.0.0,0 4
D, 0,9,0,0,0,9,0,0,0.0.9,0,0.0,0,0.0,0,0.0,0,0 0,9,0,0.9,0,0.9,0,0.0,0,0.0,0 4

PSICOLOGIA
. 0,0,0,0,0.9.0.9,0.0.9,0.0.,:0.0.9,0.0.0,0,0 0,0, 0.9,0,0.9,¢.0.9,0.0.0,0 4
D, 0,9,0,0,0,9,0.0,0,0.9,0,0.0,0,0.0,0,0.0,0,0 0,9,0,0.9,0,0.9,0,0.0,0,0,0,0 4
. 0,0,0,0,0.9.0.9,0.0.9,0.0.,:0.0.9,0.0.0,0,0 0,0, 0.9,0,0.9,¢.0.9,0.0.0,0 4
D, 0,9,0,0,0,9,0.0,0,0.9,0,0.0,0,0.0,0,0.0,0,0 0,9,0,0.9,0,0.9,0,0.0,0,0,0,0 4
. 0,0,0,0,0.9.0.9,0.0.9,0.0.,:0.0.9,0.0.0,0,0 0,0, 0.9,0,0.9,¢.0.9,0.0.0,0 4

125,5
120,0
100,5

103,0

126,5
64,5

138,0

93,0

125,0
100,0
96,0
88,0

129,5

138,0

172,5
171,5
170,0
158,0
129,0
125,0
93,0

143,0
127,0
116,0
89,0
80,5




